
Knole Sports Partnership Event Dates 

Wednesday 10 Sept  PE 3.45-5.00pm meeting@ Sevenoaks school sports centre 

Monday 22 Sep 3.00- 6.00pm Rugby Festival Year 5&6 @Sevenoaks Rugby Club 

Wednesday 24 Sept  3.00-5.00pm Triathlon @Sevenoaks Sch: 

Monday 29 Sep 12.00-3.00pm Hockey year 5 & 6 @Hollybush 

Friday 3 Oct 12.00-3.00pm Hockey hero’s yr 1 & 2 @ Hollybush 

Monday 6 Oct 1.00-4.00pm Rugby Festival Year 3 & 4 @ Sevenoaks rugby Club 

Wednesday 8 Oct 1.00-3.00pm: Sports leaders training Yr 5 & 6 @ Sevenoaks Sch 

Monday 13 Oct 12.00-3.00pm Hockey Year 3 & 4 @Hollybush 

Wednesday 15 Oct 1.00-3.00pm Tri Golf Year 3 & 4 @ Westerham Golf Club 

______________________________________________________________________ 

Friday 7 Nov 1.00-3.00pm Sensory Circuits: Free Course @ New Beacon 

Monday 10 Nov 3.15- 5.00pm Girls football @ Knole Academy 

Wednesday 12 Nov 1.00-3.00pm Boccia Competition @ Sevenoaks Sch 

Friday 21 Nov 1.00-4.00pm Futsal Competition @Sevenoaks Sch 

Tuesday 25 Nov 12.30-4.30pm Chess Competition @ Sevenoaks Sch: 

Monday 1 Dec 3.15-5.00pm Basketball year 3 & 4 @ Knole Academy 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

Thursday 8th Jan : 12.30-2.30 yr 1 & 2 Tennis Champs @ Sevenoaks school 

Wednesday 14  Jan 4-5 staff CPD Cricket  @ Sevenoaks Sch 

Monday 26 Jan 3.00-5.00pm Infant Agility year 1 @ Knole Academy 

Wednesday 28 Jan 4.00-6.00pm Waterpolo @ Sevenoaks School 

Wednesday 4 Feb 12.30-2.30pm Dare to Believe KS2 @ Sevenoaks Sch 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday 25 Feb 3.45-5.00pm PE AGM @ Sevenoaks school sports centre 

Wednesday 25 Feb, 11 & 25 March Basketball @ Sevenoaks school 4.00-6.00pm 



Saturday 14 March 8.30am-12.30pm Netball & Football Tournament @ Knole Ac 

Monday 23 & Tuesday 24  March LOVE 2 DANCE @The Stag Theatre 

Monday 30 March Cross Country 12.00-3.00pm @ Sevenoaks prep school 

________________________________________________________________________ 
Wednesday 6 May 12.00-3.00pm Yr 3 & 4 Tennis@ Hollybush 

Monday 18 May 1.00-3.00pm Rapid Fire @ VENUE TBC 

Wednesday 20 May 4.00-6.00pm year 3 & 4 Athletics @ Sevenoaks Sch 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

Wednesday 3 June  4.00-6.00pm Year 5 & 6 Athletics @ Sevenoaks Sch 

Monday 8 June 1.00-4.00pm Year 3 & 4 Kwik Cricket @ The Vine 

Monday 15 June 1.00-6.00pm Cricket Year 5 & 6  @ The Vine 

Monday 22 June:1.00-4.00pm Girls KS 2 Cricket @ The Vine 

Wednesday 8 July:  District sports @ Tonbridge School 

 Netball League Tuesday’s MUGA- 3.00-5.00pm@Knole Academy 
16 & 30 Sep 
14 Oct 
4 & 18 Nov 
2 & 16  Dec 
13 & 27 Jan 
10 Feb 
3 & 17 March 

Football LeagueTuesday's 3G-3.00-5.00pm @ Knole Academy 
23 Sep 
7 & 28 Oct 
11 & 25 Nov 
9 Dec 
6 & 20 Jan 
3 & 24 Feb 
10 & 24  March 

Basketball League Mondays 4.00-6.00pm @Sevenoaks Sch 
Wednesday’s 25 Feb, 11  & 25 March 

Sailing sessions:Tuesday’s @ Chipstead 3.00-6.30pm 
Term 5: April 28, May 5, 12, 19  
Term 6a: June 2,9, 16, 23 

mailto:3.15-5.15pm@Knole


TBD Yr 5 & 6 Swim Gala @ Sevenoaks leisure Centre 


